SAFER, STRONGER, SMARTERwww.ironman4x4.comFind us on Facebook
facebook.com/Ironman4x4au
171017 - 1/1
RELEASE
PRODUCT
Family Owned Australian Company
Since 1958
These weather proof cargo storage bags mount to your vehicles

SECURE VELCRO ZIPPER
OVERLAP
500D WEATHERPROOF PVC
HEAVY DUTY ZIPS
600L
CAPACITY
500L
CAPACITY
250L
CAPACITY
350L
CAPACITY
Rooftop
Storage Bags
Part No Capacity Dimensions
IRLB200 200L 1400L x 500W x 300mm H
IRLB250 250L 1100L x 800W x 300mm H
IRLB350 350L 1200L x 960W x 300mm H
IRLB500 500L 1500L x 1100W x 300mm H
IRLB600 600L 1800L x 1100W x 300mm H